~ PRICE LIST

VELOX BIOLOGICS (P) LTD.

SCF-389, GROUND FLOOR & BASEMENT,
M. MARKET, MANIMAJRA(CHANDIGARH) 160101
PH: - 0172-5049891, 5049892, 5049893, MOB: 9780017762
E-mail:-veloxbiologics@gmail.com
WEBSITE: - www.veloxbiologics.com

'SNO PRODUCT ~ COMPOSITION ~ PACK  MODE

1 ALKICET-5 LEVOCETRIZINE-5MG 10*10 BLISTER
LEVOCETRIZINE-5MG + MONTELUKAST .

2 ALKICET-M =oninE 10*10 ALU-ALU
LEVOCETRIZINE-2.5MG + MONTELUKAST .

3 ALKICET-M KID SODIUM 4 MG 10*10 ALU-ALU
AMOXYCILLIN 500MG+CLAVULANIC .

4 ALKILAV-625 Al 195 e 10*6 STRIP

FEXOFENADINE 120MG + .

5 ALKIMONT FX M ONTEL UKAST 10MG 10*10 ALU-ALU

6 ALKINAP — D NAPROXEN 500MG+DOMPERIDONE 1010 (.

10 MG

7 BIGRAM-250 CEFUROXIME-250MG 10*10 ALU-ALU

g BIGRAM-500 CEFUROXIME-500MG 10%10 ALU-ALU
TRYPSIN 48MG+BROMELAN 90mg, .

9 IO RUTOSIDE TRIHYDRATE 100mg e Al

DICLOFENAC POTASSIUM 50MG &
10 DIVLO — SP SERRATIOPEPTIDASE 10MG TAB+ 10*10 ALU-ALU
PARACETAMOL 325MG
DICLOFENAC 50MG + PARACETAMOL

- b= e 325 + TRYPSIN & CHYMOTRYPSIN 10*10 BLISTER

12 GABALOX. NT PREGABALIN 75|:\L/I0GM JE; NORTRYPTILINE ;0410 ALU-ALU

13 L OGICART-GM DIACERENE 50MG + GLUCOSAMINE 750 ;1. ALUALU

MG+ MSM 250MG

FERROUS ASCORBATE 100MG + FOLIC \
14 LOGIRED ACID 1.5MG + ZINC 22.5MG 10710 ALU-ALU

VB - 0523


mailto:veloxbiologics@gmail.com
http://www.veloxbiologics.com/
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33

LOGIRED - XT

LOXICORT-6

LOXYFUR

LOXITHER-L

LOXIMEF-D

MECTILOX-12

MOLAPT-650

NAKACE-MR

NAKACE -P

NAKACE -SP

NAKACE-T

OXICAL

PANTALOX-40

PHALOXIM 100 DT

PHALOXIM 200 DT

PHALOXIM LB 200DT

PHALOXIM-O

PHALOXIM CV

PIBJO

VB - 0523

FERROUS ASCORBATE, FOLIC ACID,
ZINC SULPHATE & CYANOCOBALAMIN

DEFLAZACORT 6mg

NITROFURANTOIN 100 MG

ARTEMETHER 80mg + LUMIFANTRINE
480mg

DROTAVERIN + MEFNAMIC ACID

IVERMECTIN 12 MG

PARACETAMOL-650MG

ACECLOFENAC100MG+
PARACETAMOL 325MG +
CHLORZOXAZONE 250MG

ACECLOFENAC 100MG +PARACETAMOL
325 MG

ACECLOFENAC 100MG +PARACETAMOL
325 MG + SERRATIOPEPTIDASE 15MG

ACELOFENAC 100MG +
THIOCHOLCHIOSIDE 4MG

CALCIUM CITRATE 1000MG+
MAGNESIUM 100 MG + VIT D3 + ZINC

TAB PANTOPRAZOLE 40MG

CEFIXIME 100 MG

CEFIXIME 200 MG

CEFIXIME 200 MG + LACTIC ACID
BACILLUS 60MILLION SPORES

CEFIXIME 200MG + OFLOXACIN 200MG
CEFIXIME + CLAVULANIC ACID

RABERPRAZOLE 20MG

10*1*10

10*10

10*14

10*6

10*10

10*10

2*5*10

10*10

10*10

10*10

10*10

10*10

10*10

10*10

10*10

10*10

10*10

10*6

10*10

ALU-ALU

ALU-ALU

ALU-ALU

ALU-ALU

BLISTER

ALU-ALU

BLISTER

ALU-ALU

BLISTER

ALU-ALU

ALU-ALU

BLISTER

ALU-ALU

ALU-ALU

ALU-ALU

ALU-ALU

ALU-ALU

ALU-ALU

ALU-ALU
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50
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54

QUILEV-500

QUINAVE OZ

QUINAVE-200

RIFAPT — 400

RELJET PLUS

TERBILOX
TORILOX-T

UDOLOX-300

VEPOD-100DT

VEPOD-200DT

VEPOD CV

VESU-P

VEZITH-250

VEZITH-500

COBILOX

COBILOX - P

COBILOX-FORTE

COBILOX - L

FESCO CAP.

LOGIPRA -D

LOXITRA - 100

VB - 0523

LEVOFLOXACIN-500MG

OFLOXACIN 200MG+ORNIDAZOLE
500MG

OFLOXACIN 200 MG

RIFAXIMINE 400MG

PARACETAMOL 325MG +
PHENYLEPHERIN HCL 5MG +CAFFEINE
30MG+DIPHENHYDRAMINE HCL 25MG

TERBINAFINE 250MG

ETORICOXIB 60MG +
THIOCHOLCHIOSIDE 4MG

URSODEOXYCHOLIC ACID 300MG

CEFPODOXIME 100MG

CEFPODOXIME 200MG

CEFPODOXIME + CLAVULANIC ACID

NIMESULIDE 100MG + PARACETAMOL
325MG

AZITHROMYCIN-250MG

AZITHROMYCIN-500MG

METHYLCOBALAMIN 1500MCG+ALA
100MG+PYRIDOXINE 3 MG+FOLIC ACID
1.5MG

PREGABALIN 75MG +
METHYLCOBALAMIN 750MCG

GRAPE SEED EXTRACT 25MG,

LYCOPENE 2MG, LUTEIN 3MG, VITAMINS,

FOLIC ACID 1.5MG, ZINC 23MG &
SELENIUM 75MCG

LYCOPENE + MULTIVITAMINS +
MINERALS

CARBONYL IRON 100MG + FOLIC ACID,
VITAMIN B12, VITAMIN E, ZINC &
SELENIUM
OMEPRAZOLE 20MG +DOMPERIDONE
10MG

ITRACONAZOLE-100MG

10*10

10*10

10*10

10*10

10*10

10*7

10*10

10*10

10*10

10*10

10*6

10*10

10*6

10*3

10*10

10*10

10*10

10*10

10*10

10*10

10*1*4

ALU-ALU

BLISTER

ALU-ALU

ALU-ALU

BLISTER

BLISTER

ALU-ALU

ALU-ALU

ALU-ALU

ALU-ALU

ALU-ALU

BLISTER

BLISTER

BLISTER

ALU-ALU

ALU - ALU

SOFTGEL

ALU-ALU

BLISTER

ALU - ALU

ALU-ALU
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LOXITRA - 200

LOXIVIT =G

OXICAL — CT

OXICAL - D3

OXICAL - K27

PANTALOX - DSR

PIBJO - DF

PIBJO - LS

PIBJO - DSR

VEBLOX

BIGRAM — 750

COBILOX

COBILOX-HS

COBILOX = PLUS

KONAND - 25

KONAND - 50

LOGIMIR

LOGIMIR - SB

LOXIKA - 100
LOXIKA - 250

LOXIKA - 500

VB - 0523

ITRACONAZOLE-200MG

GINGSENG + MULTIVITAMINS +
MINERALS

CALCIUM CARBONATE 500MG +
CALCITROL 0.25MCG & ZINC 7.5MG

CHOLCALCIFEROL 60000 IU

CALCITRIOL, CALCIUM & VITAMIN K27
SOFT GELATIN CAPSULES

CAP PANTOPRAZOLE 40MG +
DOMPERIDONE 30MG

RABEPRAZOLE 20MG + DICLOFENAC
100MG

RABEPRAZOLE + LEVOSULPRIDE

RABEPRAZOLE 20MG + DOMPERIDONE
30MG SUSTAIN RELEASE

PRE & PROBIOTICS

CEFUROXIME AXETIL 750MG

METHYLCOBALAMIN 1500MG

METHYLCOBALAMIN 2500MCG

METHYLCOBALAMIN+ VITAMIN B6+
NICOTINAMIDE & D-PANTHENOL
INJECTION

NANDROLONE DECANOATE 25 MG
NANDROLONE DECANOATE 50MG
MEROPENEM 1GM
MEROPENEM 1GM + SULBACTUM 500MG

AMIKACIN-100 MG
AMIKACIN-250 MG

AMIKACIN-500 MG

10*1*4

10*10

10*10

10*1*4

10*1*10

10*10

10*10

10*10

10*10

10*10

SINGLE

1*5

DISPO
PACK

1*5

COMBI

COMBI

SINGLE

SINGLE

SINGLE

SINGLE

SINGLE

ALU-ALU

BLISTER

SOFTGEL

SOFTGEL

SOFTGEL

ALU-ALU

ALU-ALU

ALU-ALU

ALU-ALU

ALU-ALU

VIAL

AMPULE

AMP

AMPULE

AMPULE

AMPULE

VIAL

VIAL

VIAL

VIAL

VIAL
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89

90
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LOXITHER

PANTALOX- IV

PERAVE - SB

PERAVE SB - 1.5

VELTRAX - 250

VELTRAX - 500

VELTRAX - 1000

VELTRAX SB 375

VELTRAX SB -1.5

VELTRAX -TZ

VEPIP -TZ

ALKILAV

ALKICET —=M

ALKILAV - PLUS

COBILOX - L

COBILOX - L

FESCO

LOGIRED - XT

LOXIMEF PLUS

LOXICORT- 6

LOXYP-T

VB - 0523

ARTEETHER 150 MG

PANTOPRAZOLE-40MG

CEFOPARAZONE 500 MG + SULBACTAM
500 MG

CEFOPARAZONE 1GM + SULBACTAM
500 MG

CEFTRIAXONE 250 MG

CEFTRIAXONE 500MG

CEFTRIAXONE 1 GM

CEFTRIAXONE 250 MG +SULBACTAM 125
MG

CEFTRIAXONE 1000 MG + SULBACTAM
500 MG

CEFTRIAXONE 1000MG + TAZOBACTAM
125MG

PIPERACILIN 500 MG+TAZOBACTAM
4GM

AMOXYCILLIN 200MG+CLAVULANIC ACID
28.5 MG

LEVOCETRIZINE 2.5MG + MONTELUKAST
4 MG

AMOXYCILLIN 400MG + CLAVULANIC
ACID 57TMG

LYCOPINE + MULTIVITAMINS +
MINERALS

LYCOPENE WITH MULTIVITAMINS

SYP FOLIC ACID-0.5MG, FERRIC
AMMONIUM CITRATE 160MG,
CYNOCOBALAMIN-7.5MCG

FERROUS ASCORBATE 30MG+ FOLIC
ACID 550MCG

MEFENAMIC ACID 100MG +
PARACETAMOL 250MG

DEFLAZACORT 6MG/5ML

CYPROHEPTADIN 2MG+ TRICHOLINE
CITRATE 275MG

1*3

SINGLE

SINGLE

SINGLE

SINGLE

SINGLE

SINGLE

SINGLE

SINGLE

SINGLE

SINGLE

30ML

60ML

30 ML
WITH
WATER

200ML

300 ML

200ML

150ML

60ML

30ML

200ML

AMPULE

VIAL

VIAL

VIAL

VIAL

VIAL

VIAL

VIAL

VIAL

VIAL

VIAL

PET

PET

PET

PET

PET

PET

PET

PET

PET

PET



97

98

99

100
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105

106

107
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109

110
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113

MOLAPT-250

OSMIREL

TUFSHEL

TUFSHEL - D3
SHOTS

PHALOXIM- DS

QUINAVE - MS

RELJET

RELJET - DS

RIDGI

RIDGI - AM

RIDGI - AM

VELCOF

VELCOF - AM

VELCOF -LS

VELCOF - LS
(JUNIOR)

VELDEXA

VEPOD - DS

VB - 0523

PARACETAMOL 250 MG SUSPENSION

LACTITOL MONOHYDRATE 10GM/15ML
66.67% W/V

SUSPENSION CALCIUM CARBONATE
625MG+ZINC 2MG+MAGNESIUM
75MG+VITAMIN D32001U

CHOLCALCIFEROL 60,0001U ORAL
SOLUTION NANO SHOTS

CEFIXIME-50MG/5ML

OFLOXACIN 50MG + METRONIDAZOLE
120MG+ SIMETHICONE 10MG

PHENYLEPHRINE HYDROCHIORIDE
2.5mg+CHLORPHENIRAMIN MALEATE
1mg+PARACETAMOL 125mg

PHENYLEPHRINE HYDROCHORIDE
5MG+CHLORPHENIRAMIN MALEATE
2MG+PARACETAMOL 250 MG

MAGALDTARE 400mg+ SIMETHICONE
20mg

ALUMINIUM HYDROXIDE 200MG+
MAGNESIUM HYDROXIXE 200MG +
SIMETHICONE 25MG

ALUMINIUM HYDROXIDE 200MG+
MAGNESIUM HYDROXIXE 200MG +
SIMETHICONE 25MG

BROMHEXINE HYDROCHLORIDE 2MG +
TERBUTALINE SULPHATE 1.25 MG +
GUAIPHENESIN 50MG

AMBROXOL HYDROCHLORIDE 15MG +
TERBUTALINE SULPHATE 1.25 MG +
GUAIPHENESIN 50MG

LEVOSALBUTAMOL 1IMG+ AMBROXOL
30MG + GUAIPHENESIN 50MG

AMBROXOL HYDROCHL ORIDE,
LEVOSALBUTAMOL & GUAIPHENESIN
SYRUP

DEXTROMETHORPHAN-10MG+ PHENYL
EPHERINE 5MG + CHLORPHENIRAMINE
MALEATE 2MG

CEFPODOXIM DRY SYP

60ML

100ML

200ML

4*5ML

30ML

60ML

60ML

60ML

170ML

170 ML

450ML

100ML

100ML

100ML

60 ML

100ML

30ML

PET

PET

PET

PET

PET

PET

PET

PET

PET

PET

PET

PET

PET

PET

PET

PET

PET
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119

120
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124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

VEPOD - CV

VESUC

VESUC -0
VEZITH -200

LOXERGY

NUTILOX — PLUS

ALKIFRESH

RELCAYV - RA

QUIPOV GARGLES

LOXIBATE

LOXICALM
LOXICLO
LOXICLO-MN

LOXICLO-S

LOXIDEF ROLL ON

LOXIDEF

LOXIDUS

LOXIDEW SA
LOXITHRIN - CT
LOXITRA-PLUS

LULILOX

LULILOX LOTION

VB - 0523

CEFPODOXIME 50MG + CLAVULANIC
ACID 31.25MG DRY SYP

SUCRALPHATE 1GM

SUCRALPHATE + OXETACAINE

AZITHROMYCIN 200MG/5ML

ENERGY DRINK(DEXTROSE +
SUCROSE+ASCORBIC ACID+ZINC)

PROTEIN SUPPLEMENT WITH
ESSENTIAL VITAMINS, MINERALS AND
DHA ( DRUG CATEGORY)

CHLORHEXIDINE + ZINC + SODIUM
MOUTH WASH

POTASSIUM NITRATE 5%+
SODIUMMONOFLORIDE TOOTH PASTE
0.7% + TRICLOSAN 0.3%

POVIDONE - IODINE SOLUTION 1.P. 2%
WN

NEOMYCIN 0.5%W/W+
BECLOMETHASONE 0.025%W/W+
CLOTRIMAZOLE 1%W/W

CALAMINE + LIQUID PARAFIN +
ALOVERA GEL

CLOBETASOL 0.05% CREAM

CLOBETASOL 0.05% + MICONAZOLE 2%
+ NEOMYCIN O.5%

CLOBETASOL 0.05% + SALICYLIC ACID
CREAM 6%

DICLOFENAC 1.16%+ LINSEED OIL 3%+
METHYLSALICYLATE 10%+ MENTHOL
5%

DICLOFENAC SODIUM + LINSEED OIL +
MENTHOL + METHYLSALICYLATE

CLOTRIMAZOLE 1% (DUSTING POWDER)

SALICYLIC ACID FOAMING FACE WASH

PERMETHRINE 5%+CETRIMIDE 0.01%
LOTION

ITRACONAZOLE+OFLOXACIN+ORNIDAZ
OLE+CLOBETASOL

LULICONAZOLE 1%

LULLICONAZOLE LOTION 1%

30ML

200ML

SINGLE

30ML

105G

200GM

100ML

50GM

100 ML

15GM

100ML

30GM

15GM

30GM

50GM

30GM

100GM

100ML

60 ML

15GM

15GM

30ML

PET

PET

PET

PET

BOX

TIN

PET

LAMY

PET

LAMY

PET

LAMY

LAMY

LAMY

ROLL ON

LAMY

PET

PET

PET

LAMY

LAMY

PET
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138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

METAPT

METAPT HT

RELKET SHAMPOO

RELKET SOAP

QUIPQOV SOLUTION

AAYUTI

ENZYHEP

ENZYLOX

LOKAS

LOXIBAAN

LOXIMUNE KADHA

LOXIMUNE

LOXIPLAT CAP

LOXIPLAT

NERATON

REJUHEP

LOXIDEW NEEM

VELOX HAND
SANITIZER

VELOX HAND
SANITIZER

VELOX HAND
SANITIZER

VELOX
VEGETABLES &
FRUIT WASH

VB - 0523

MOMETASONE FUROATE 0.1% CREAM

HYDROQUINONE 2% + TRETINOIN
0.025%+ MOMETASONE 0.1% CREAM

KETOCONAZOLE 2% + ZINC PYRITHIONE
1%

KETOCONAZOLE 2%

POVIDONE - IODINE SOLUTION I.P. 10%
WHN

AYURVEDIC UTERINE TONIC

AYURVEDIC LIVER & DIGESTIVE
ENZYMES

AYURVEDIC ENZYME SYRUP

AYURVEDIC COUGH SYRUP

AYURVEDIC PAIN RELEIF OIL

IMMUNITY BOOSTER KADHA POWDER

IMMUNITY BOOSTER SYRUP

CAP. CARICA PAPPAYA 345MG+GILOY
60MG+GOAT MILK 55MG+TULSI 40MG

SYRUP CARICA PAPPAYA 150MG+GILOY
150MG+GOAT MILK 50MG+NEEM+TULSI

AYURVEDIC STONE REMOVAL SYRUP

AYURVEDIC LIVER TONIC

NEEM ALOVERA, TULSI,NIMBU,PUDINA
ALCOHAL 71.25% ,NEEM, GHRIT KUMARI
& HALDI
ALCOHAL 71.25% , NEEM, GHRIT
KUMARI & HALDI

ALCOHAL 71.25% NEEM, GHRIT KUMARI
& HALDI

NIMBU 2.0%, NILGIRI , KARPUR, NIRYAS,
NEEM, GHRITKUMAR

15GM

15GM

60ML

75GM

100 ML

200ML

200ML

200ML

100ML

60ML

100GM

200ML

1*30

200ML

200ML

200ML

75 GM

100ML

200ML

500ML

250ML

LAMY

LAMY

PET

BOX

PET

PET

PET

PET

PET

PET

PET

PET

PET

PET

PET

PET

BOX

PET

PET

PET

PET



TERMS AND CONDITIONS

1. Xerox of your firm’s GST and D.L. Number.

All the products are having MRP inclusive of all taxes.

We work on Cash and D.O.D Basis only.

The company has all rights to change the schemes and the rates at any time due to

fluctuation of raw material or any other taxes applicable due to any govt. policy.

5. Goods once sold will not be taken back until any technical fault is there in the quality of
the product

N

VB - 0523
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